
RESULTS
TRA Level 3 - Women 13+

Trampoline and Tumbling NDP Finals 2019

Ricoh Arena, Coventry

12th -14th July 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

MCSHANE Lily375 39.7100.0 0.08.900 8.800 9.200 8.2001 8.600

Dartford Trampoline Club 0.0 8.600 8.200 8.700 7.9008.400 0.0 38.475

78.185

16.60012.275

17.40012.310

9.600

10.000 8.200

7.800

FLETCHER Alex370 39.2200.0 0.08.600 9.000 8.700 8.5002 8.300

Air Dynamix 0.0 8.600 8.600 8.100 8.2008.100 0.0 38.385

77.605

16.30012.185

17.10012.120

9.900

10.000 8.300

8.100

SHIMA Grace265 38.5800.0 0.08.000 8.400 8.300 7.8003 8.100

OLGA Poole 0.0 8.400 8.000 8.200 7.7007.900 0.0 38.690

77.270

16.20012.690

16.40012.680

9.800

9.500 8.700

8.300

KELLY Laura374 38.8650.0 0.08.700 8.600 8.900 8.3004 8.200

Orbit Milton Keynes 0.0 8.300 8.300 8.600 8.3007.900 0.0 38.220

77.085

16.60012.020

16.90012.265

9.600

9.700 8.100

8.000

GERRARD Cara371 38.2400.0 0.08.100 8.300 8.700 8.0005 8.100

OLGA Poole 0.0 7.900 8.000 8.200 8.5008.300 0.0 38.715

76.955

16.30012.515

16.20012.140

9.900

9.900 8.100

8.100

PLATT Hollie376 38.7500.0 0.08.600 8.500 8.500 8.2006 8.100

Sussex Martlets
Trampoline Club

0.0 8.200 8.100 8.400 8.1008.400 0.0 37.805

76.555

16.30012.005

16.90011.950

9.500

9.900 8.400

8.100

HEAL Gemma372 37.7800.0 0.07.900 7.700 7.900 7.6007 7.600

Kestrel Gymnastics Club 0.0 8.100 8.100 8.100 8.3007.800 0.0 38.235

76.015

16.20012.335

15.60012.380

9.700

9.800 8.500

8.000

KEHOE Hannah373 38.7000.0 0.08.000 8.500 8.600 8.1008 7.900

AAAsports 0.0 7.200 7.400 7.100 7.0007.200 0.0 36.135

74.835

14.40012.135

16.10012.800

9.600

9.800 8.000

7.500
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